May 21 2024 (18:28) India Rail Info 1

Bhiwani - Dhuri Passenger (UnReserved)/04571 - Pass - NR
BNW/Bhiwani Junction to HSR/Hisar Junction
1h 25m - 60 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BNW |Bhiwani Junction 16:25 0 |1 0 83 [217 [NWR
2 BWK |Bawani Khera 16:38 16:40 2m |0 |1 18 |61 |215 [NWR
3 |JKZ Jita Kheri 16:49 16:51 2m |0 |1 27 |49 (215 [NWR
4 |HNS |Hansijunction 17:03 17:05 2m [0 |1 37 |75 (216 [NWR
5 |STD |Satrod 17:15 17:17 2m |0 |1 49 |19 |216 |NWR
6 HSR |Hisar Junction 17:50 18:15 25m (1 |1 60 |46 |212 [NWR
7 BXC  |Barwala 18:56 18:57 Tm (0 |1 92 |41 NR
8 |UKN |Uklana 19:19 19:20 m |0 |1 107 |55 NR
9 G/W  |Gajuwala 19:29 19:30 Tm |0 |1 115 |47 NR
10 |PLT  |Pirthala Lalauda 19:37 19:38 m [0 |1 120 |57 |224 |NR
11 [JPS Jamalpur Shaikhan 19:47 19:48 m 1 129 |34 NR
12 |JHL Jakhal Junction 20:10 20:15 5m (1 |1 142 |32 |[225 |NR
13 |GRN |Gurnay 20:29 20:30 Tm (0 |1 149 |31 |227 [NR
14 |LHA Lehra Gaga 20:47 20:49 2m |0 |1 158 |46 |227 [NR
15 |SFMU _at/m/am Udham Singh 21:17 21:19 2m (1 |1 179 |40 |232 [NR
ala
16 |SAG  |Sangrur 21:38 21:40 2m |1 |1 192 |23 |236 [NR
17 |BSS Bahadur Singh Wala 22:00 22:01 im |0 |1 200 |36 (243 |NR
18 |DUI  |Dhuri Junction 22:15 0 |1 208 |- 241 |NR

May 21 2024 (18:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



